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KkA BETEISHER

SH24EE ‘ BEITHEIHBHABE (ZHIED) NO. 1/1

Z{t%E: 30, OOOM/Ax12A x3A = 1, 080, O00M (B47: F)
B e % = wamen| mare | AR | apg | EE R eaean weman] Ann |wpwe| @er | R s

2020/4/8~10/15 1 |BEBRESFE SM24£4A~3438 31,476 31,476
2020/4/16~2021/1/14} 2 axaﬁmﬁ [H2E4/ ~343A 33,000 64,476
2020/6/12~2021/3/12| 3 |&iR3IE—R 1,520 65,996
2020/6/17 4 (BFEK THEBEBGE 3,240 69,236
2020/6/17~12/24 5 |BER " 63,080 132,316
2020/6/30 6 |SEHE 4R2EsA~65 9,279 141,595
2020/7/14~8/26 7 |HRBRABREEY BRI, AR 315,521 457,116
2020/12/9~12/24 8 |MERZLYRH) AMA. AR 21,718 478,834
2021/1/13~2/3 9 |HEBSABELIY BRI, AR 376,597 855,431
2020/9/3~2021/3/9 | 10 |HKREAK HH2448~34%37 25,920 881,351
2020/9/8~2021/1/25 | 11 |44, A —F#L 22,747 904,098
2020/12/22 12 |sSvarw4y 1,980 906,078
2020/3/15 13 |EBHWBI—XR (524648 ~3430) 128,304 1,034,382
2021/3/9 14 | =EREHE SM24£4A~343A8 8,400 1,042,782
2021/2/28 15 |FRSEHE SHI2E7H ~342H 27,090 1,069,872
2021/3/31 16 [BHTE wM24E58~343H 24,744 1,094,616
5t 1,980 0] 713836 | 3,240 0| 152,571 | 222,989 0 0 of 1094616




